

**THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK  
PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT**

301 West Bagdad  
Round Rock, Texas. 78664  
(512) 218-5540

**BID TABULATION**

**BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED**

BY : MCC  
DATE : 4/30/2019  
SHEET: 1 of 1

CONTRACT : Clay Madsen Recreation Center Improvement Project 2019															
LOCATION : City Hall Chambers															
DATE: April 23rd, 2018															
#	ITEM	UNIT	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	Total Mobilization	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00										
2	TCEQ-SWPPP	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00										
3	Capital Improvement Sign	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00										
4	Traffic Handling	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00										
5	Temporary Concrete Washout	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00										
6	Silt Fence	LF	51	\$4.00	\$204.00										
7	Erosion Control Log	LF	175	\$3.00	\$525.00										
8	Tree Protection	LF	43	\$5.00	\$215.00										
9	Demolition and Haul Off	LS	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00										
10	Unclassified Excavation	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00										
11	Concrete Flatwork 4" TH.	SF	5007	\$8.50	\$42,559.50										
12	12" Concrete Curb at Fitness	LF	28	\$100.00	\$2,800.00										
13	PVC Sleeve	LF	27	\$60.00	\$1,620.00										
14	HDPE Drain Pipe	LF	145	\$130.00	\$18,850.00										
15	Perforated HDPE Drain Pipe	LF	86	\$130.00	\$11,180.00										
16	Trench Drain	LF	20	\$150.00	\$3,000.00										
17	Concrete End Treatment	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00										
18	Reinforced Concrete Slabs	SF	860	\$20.00	\$17,200.00										
19	MoveStrong Fight Strong Pier	EA	5	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00										
20	MoveStrong Equipment	LS	1	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00										
21	Fence Post	EA	11	\$500.00	\$5,500.00										
22	4" Electrical Conduit	LF	30	\$200.00	\$6,000.00										
23	On-Site Placement of Containers	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00										
24	HMAC Removal/Milling, 1" - 1 1/2"	SY	169	\$55.00	\$9,295.00										
25	1 1/2" HMAC, Type D	SY	169	\$55.00	\$9,295.00										
26	Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	62	\$35.00	\$2,170.00										
27	Concrete Driveway 5" TH.	SF	452	\$9.00	\$4,068.00										
28	Concrete Accessible Ramps	EA	4	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00										
29	2~8" SCH 40 PVC Culvert	EA	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00										
30	Valve Box Adjustment	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00										
31	Concrete Rip-Rap 4" TH.	SF	30	\$40.00	\$1,200.00										
32	Concrete Precast Wheel Stops	EA	7	\$300.00	\$2,100.00										
33	Pavement Striping	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00										
34	Accessible Signage	EA	7	\$350.00	\$2,450.00										
35	Landscape Irrigation Adjustment and Repair	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00										
36	Non-Native Seeding for Erosion	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00										
37	18" Landscape Drainage Basin NDS	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00										\$0.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>					<b>\$368,031.50</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>

Indicates discrepancy between unit price and unit price